
 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths 
 3270 square feet 
 Built in 2003 
 Amazing upgrades and 

features 
 2 covered porches 
 3-car garage 
 Private walkway to dock 
 Enjoy lake living 

810.229.7000 www.BuckleyJolley.com 802 W. Grand River, Brighton, MI 48116 





Gourmet Kitchen 
and Nook 
 10 ft. ceilings 
 Granite tops 
 Island 
 Tile floors 
 5-burner Bosch cooktop 
 Double ovens 
 Sub-Zero fridge/freezer 
 Bosch dishwasher 
 Tile backsplash 
 Under-cabinet lighting 
 Beadboard 

Great Room 
 10 ft. ceilings 
 Custom gas fireplace 
 Built-ins 
 Crown moulding 
 Access both covered 

porches 
 Transoms 



Other Rooms 
 3 upper level 

bedrooms with 
walk-ins 

 1st floor half bath 
 2nd floor full bath 
 1st floor laundry 
 Upstairs loft 

First Floor Master Suite 
 10’-11’ tray ceilings 
 Crown moulding 
 Built-in speakers 
 Jetted tub 
 Tile shower with dual shower 

heads 
 Walk-in closet 
Office/Dining Room 
 10 ft. ceilings 
 French doors and wainscoting 

 Arched headers 
 Skylight 
 Built-in sound system 
 Water softener 
 Radon mitigation system 
 Permanent dock 

 Large daylight bsmt 
 Butler’s pantry 
 Wood floors 
 Extensive crown 

moulding 
 Custom woodwork 

Additional Features 



Willow Grove Lane is a community of four properties—three homes and one 
vacant lot.  All four properties are currently owned by different parties. 

 
There is a shared private driveway easement off Highcrest Dr. and a  

walkway easement to East Crooked Lake.  At the end of the walking path, 
there is a permanent dock and each owner has an individual slip.   

 
The annual association fee is $500 per owner which covers the  

maintenance of the driveway and path, front entrance, dock and the 
electricity to the four lamp posts along the driveway. 

 
The Building and Use Covenants are designed to maintain aesthetics, 

property values and the upscale environment.   

You are here 
  

Vacant Lot 
  

Dock 
  

Path to Dock 
  

Willow Grove Lane at 
East Crooked Lake 



East Crooked Lake (Big Cooked Lake) 
 
Over 252 acres in size, East Crooked Lake is located in the 
Township of Genoa and Livingston County, MI.  Reaching depths 
of 40 feet, this lake is perfect for all your recreation  
activities: fishing, boating, water sports, personal water 
craft, canoeing, sailing, and more.  East Crooked Lake has one 
public access maintained by the Michigan DNR, but is not used 
very often.  
 
West Crooked Lake connect to East Crooked Lake through a 
canal.  Combined, these lakes measure more than 425 acres in 
size.   East Crooked Lake borders Oak Pointe Honors golf 
course.   The lake bottom of both lakes consists of sand, 
gravel, marl, and pulpy peat according to the DNR.   
 
Both lakes are lined with both million dollar+ homes and  
seasonal cottages.    

 You are here 



 

 
 

Listing Information
#212014883Ad: 5110 WILLOW GROVE LN  RES NEW  ERTS/FS
T: GENOA TWP     48116 Map: R 17 Loc: N BRIGHTON W  CLIFFORD Area: 01111
Dir: BRIGHTON RD W TO CLIFFORD N TO HIGHCREST N TO WILLOW GROVE DOM: N/0/0 Protect: 180
Lot Size: 165X165X140X140 Acr: 0.53 Front Ft: 165 BR: 4  Bath: 2 Lavs: 1
Prop ID: 1127100036 Sch:  BRIGHTON MBR: 16X15 E LR:  
Legal: SEC 27, T2N,R5E COMM AT CORNER COMMON TO SECTIONS BR2: 16X15 U GR: 23X15 E
Tax: Sum: $1,925 Win: $1,624 Assoc. Fee: $500 ANNUALLY Homestead: Y BR3: 15X14 U FR:  
Year Built: 2003 Oth/Spc: NONE KNOWN BR4: 13X12 U LB:  
Water Nm: CROOKED LAKE Adl Doc: N Pos: NEGOT BR5:  DR: 14X12 E
Sq Ft: 3270 LSF: Src: ESTIMATE BFT:  KT: 24X17 E
Soil Type: % Wooded: 0 % Tillable: 0 % Tiled: 0
Comp Arr: VARIABLE Sub Agency: Y 3 Buyer Agency: Y 3 Transaction Coord.: N 0 Ownership: PRIVATE - OWNED
329928  THE BUCKLEY JOLLEY R E TEAM 810-229-7000 LD: 2/10/2012 Short Sale: N
TODD BUCKLEY Agt: 810-229-7000 Acc: APPT/LCKBX Gar: Y  Ba: Y  FP: Y
Co-List: KAREN JOLLEY Co-List Ph: (810) 229-

7000
Cnt: OFFICE Ph: 810-229-7000

Agent Only Remarks
Stunning custom home just steps from boat slip with just 3 other owners sharing the docks. It feels like 
lake front. Gourmet kit with sub-zero fridge, Bosch DW and 5 burner range, double ovens, granite, tile flrs 
and custom cabinets. Other features include: 2 covered porches, 10 ft. ceilings on 1st flr, custom woodwork 
and extensive crown, lrg master suite, walk-in closets and upper loft. Private road and walk-way to lake. 

LC: N
DWP: 
PAY: 
INT: 
TRM: 

Features
Exterior: BRICK, VINYL Architecture: 1-1/2-ST Style: OTHER
Site Desc: LAKE VIEW WaterFront Desc: LK/RVR PRV, ALL SP LAKE, 

DOCK FAC, BOAT FAC
Terms: CONV, CASH

Heating: FRCD AIR Fuel Type: GAS Cooling: CENTRAL, 2+CEIL FAN
Water Heater: GAS Fireplace Type: GRT RM, GAS Interior Feat: CABLE AVL, HUMIDF, SMP PUMP, 

SOUND SYS, JETTED TUB, WATER SOFTENER 
(OWNED)

Bath Desc: 1ST F LAV, 2ND F 
BTH, MBR BTH

Other Rooms: 1ST FL LAU, 1ST FL MBR, GREAT 
RM, LIBR/STDY, BRKFST RM, BUTLERS PANTRY

Appliances: STV, REF, DISHW, MICRO, DISPSL

Garage: 3 CAR, ATT, DIRECT 
ACC, OPENER, ELECT

Foundation: BASEMENT Basement Type: UNFINISHED, DAYLIGHT

Comp Arrangements: 
VARIABLE

Exterior Feat: PATIO, PORCH, SPRINKLR, OUTSD 
LGHT

Road Frontage: PAVED, PRIVATE

Water Sewer: WELL , SEW-
SANIT

The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, is not guaranteed or warranted. All information should be independently verified.
Copyright Realcomp II Ltd. Shareholders

2012 Realcomp II Ltd., All Rights Reserved. 
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